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FPGA
Optical channel: 10-25 Gbps/ch

Channel number:36-80 channels

Optical Ethernet port: 40-100GbE

DDR4 for mass data buffering
SoC module for board management

[PMC module for Power management
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Xinlinx XCVU13P or XCVU9P
36-488%, {FA10N(EER)

& LIKMARZE: 6K EimO, #EAKSZ9897R (7 ports)

& B
B NI

& FPGA:

¢ 0.85V,3.3V,1.8V,1.2V,0.9V
@ QSFP: 3.3V*1.2A*10

® UUKMRZE: 3.3V*2A
& BrEhRE:3.3V*0.5A%2

Performance

SFP transceiver type *

Maximum data transfer rate *
Interface type *

Single-mode fiber (SMF) supported
Multi-mode fiber (MMF) supported
Fiber optic connector

SFP transceiver standard
Maximum transfer distance
Wavelength

Ethernet LAN

Ethernet interface type

Fiber ethernet cabling technology
Digital Diagnostics Monitoring
(DDM)

Features

Product colour
Housing material
Plug and Play
Hot-Plug support
Hot-swap

Easy to install
Brand compatibility

1088 LA E, Z1.30274%2(8*2)

Fiber optic
100000 Mbit/s
QsFP28

x

v

MPO-12

SR4

100 m

850 nm

v

100 Gigabit Ethernet
100GBASE

Arista Networks

Power
Power consumption (typical)

Certificates
Compliance certificates

Certification
Sustainability

Sustainability compliance
Doesn't contain

Operational conditions
Minimum operating temperature
Maximum operating temperature
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Storage relative humidity (H-H)
Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Power

Input voltage
Maximum voltage

33V
35V

ging content
Quantity per pack
Packaging data
Package type
Logistics data
Country of origin

E12.QSFPI#E AL
AR ZERFEZIRE

TOV mark, UKCA, UL, US FDA,
REACH, Federal Communications
Commission (FCC), RoHS, CE

CE, FCC, RoHS, REACH

1pcls)
Box

United Kingdom
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‘ 8 XI I_I NX@ Kintex® UltraScale+™, Virtex® UltraScale+, Zynq® UltraScale+

nx Power Estimator (XPE) - 2023.1.2

‘4_%'}.

Release: 16-Aug-2023

Import File

=

Snapshot | Set Default Rates

Export File | Quick Manage IP Reset to Defaults

stimate

Project Confidence Level Low - Early Estimation

Last Updated: 8/14/2023 |

Summary
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 — Semnings
Brce Total On-Chip Power | P s
Virtex UttraScale+ O 3883W
Device Junction Temperature “CoreDyamic.  S4TIOW
Package Thermal Margin -Device Swic. 10.208W
Speed Grade Effective ©JA
Temp Grade
Process — On-Chip Power
Resource
Characterization Production (+ 15% accuracy) (Jump to sheet)
12,
Environment LOGIC 27.262 27
RIETR T [ User Override BRAM 4457 4
Ambient Temp DsP 10.702 11
Effective ©JA ™ User Overide | Core |y 0215 o
— —— | Dynamic
Airflow 250 LF) MMCM 0122 0|
Heat Sink | Medium Profile Other 0.020 0
A Hard IP 0.000 0
Board Selection Medium (10°x10") URAM 0.000 0|
# of Board Layers 5 10 3803 4 [
Board Temperature BB GTY 30.759 31
Implementation
Device Static| 10208 10
Number of O, exceeds part size.
Messages
XILINX Power Advantage (check for updates) File Support Request (WebCase) Xilinx Power Estimator User Guide
® Copyright 1994-2023 Xilinx, Inc. All £ C - 7 Steps for Worst Case Power Introduction to XPE (video)
_ UserEnty [ CalculatedValue | SummaryValue | UserOvemide  Waming [l Eror |

|| Clock | Logic | IO | BRAM | URAM | DSP | CLKMGR | GTY | Other | User | Release
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